GGD484X
CURRENT MODE PWM CONTROLLER WITH BUILT-IN HIGH VOLTAGE MOSFET
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 1 of 10                          REV: 1.0                                                       2013.6.26
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
CURRENT MODE PWM CONTROLLER WITH BUILT-IN HIGH VOLTAGE MOSFET
General Description
GGD484XAP67K65 is a current mode PWM controller with low
standby power and low start current for power switch.  In standby

Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 2 of 10                          REV: 1.0                                                       2013.6.26
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION (Tamb=0~125°C)
Part No. Package  Marking  Material Package Type
GGD4840AP67K65
DIP-8-300-2.54
GGD4840AP67K65 Pb free Tube
GGD4840AP67K65G GGD4840AP67K65G Halogen free Tube
GGD4841AP67K65 GGD4841AP67K65 Pb free Tube
GGD4841AP67K65G GGD4841AP67K65G Halogen free Tube
GGD4842AP67K65 GGD4842AP67K65 Pb free Tube
GGD4842AP67K65G GGD4842AP67K65G Halogen free Tube
GGD4843AP67K65 GGD4843AP67K65 Pb free Tube
GGD4843AP67K65G GGD4843AP67K65G Halogen free Tube
GGD4844AP67K65 GGD4844AP67K65 Pb free Tube
GGD4844AP67K65G GGD4844AP67K65G Halogen free Tube
TYPICAL OUPUT POWER CAPABILITY
Part No.
190~265VAC 85~265VAC
Adapter  Open  Adapter Open